New Committee Members Are Listed in Purple - total amount reflects new members

Standards Based Education- Monthly
$18 per hour/ 2 hours per month x 9 months
4th Tuesday of the Month 4-6pm

Edith Wagner-CO-CHAIR $396.00
Brandy Bremner-KW/VC $324.00
Betty Brock-KW/VC $324.00
Kelley Sharp- KW/VC $324.00
Ruth Shea-KW/VC $324.00
Elisha Kennedy-BES $324.00
Arlene Wippert BES $324.00
Kayla Jeckyl-BES $324.00
Dana Bremner-BES $324.00
Nicole Whitney-KW VC $324.00
Heidi Dubray-Napi $324.00
Chase Nevarez-Napi $324.00
Andrea Sangreay-Napi $324.00
Genevieve Wilson-Napi $324.00
Tracy Momberg- BMS $324.00
Darcy Skunkcap-BMS $324.00
Racquel Littleplume-BMS $324.00
Violet Sinclair-BMS/BHS $324.00
Jason Krane-BHA $324.00
Andrea Evans- BHS- CO-CHAIR $396.00
Travis Miller-BHS Math $324.00
Michele Bay- BHS ELA $324.00
JoAnn Powell-Babb $324.00
Suzanne Weekes $324.00
Kylie Black-BES $324.00
Total $8,244.00
Total $324.00

Fringe $58.32

TOTAL AMOUNT-NEW MEMBERS $382.32

New Committee Members Are Listed in Purple - total amount reflects new members

Standards Based Education- June extended contracts- daily rate of pay

Darcy Skunkcap-BMS $402.24 $4,826.88
Nicole Whitney-KW VC $256.13 $3,073.56
Brandy Bremner-KW/VC $375.64 $4,507.68
Betty Brock $242.73 $2,912.76
Kelley Sharp- KW/VC $269.71 $3,236.52

Ruth Shea-KW/VC $394.32 $4,731.84



Elisha Kennedy-BES $347.97 $4,175.64

Kayla Jeckyl-BES $236.08 $2,832.96
Dana Bremner-BES $253.81 $3,045.72
Edi Wagner-Co Chair-Napi $375.64 $4,507.68
Heidi Dubray-Napi $216.11 $2,593.32
Chase Nevarez $223.26 $2,679.12
Andrea Sangreay-Napi $231.48 $2,777.76
Genevieve Wilson-Napi $368.71 $4,424.52
Tracy Momberg- BMS $375.64 $4,507.68
Kylie Black-BES $231.48 $2,777.76
Racquel Littleplume-BMS $231.48 $2,777.76
Violet Sinclair-BHS $394.32 $4,731.84
Jason Krane-BHA $213.47 $2,561.64
Andrea Evans- BHS- CO-CHAIR $368.71 $4,424.52
Travis Miller-BHS Math $275.42 $3,305.04
Michele Bay- BHS ELA $239.68 $2,876.16
JoAnn Powell-Babb $394.32 $4,731.84
Suzanne Weekes $206.82 $2,481.84

$7,125.17 $85,502.04

Total $7,659.84

Fringe $1,378.77

TOTAL AMOUNT-NEW MEMBE $9,038.61

New Committee Members Are Listed in Purple - total amount reflects new members

WRITING COMMITTEE
September and January meeting

KW- Cherie Dauphinais $90.00
VC- Sheila Grady $90.00
BES- Heidi Morales $90.00
BES-Elsie Ground $90.00
Napi- Jeremy Wells $90.00
Napi-Andrea Sangray $90.00
BMS- Lori LaPlante $90.00
BHS-Michelle Blay $90.00
BHS- Johanna Johnson $90.00
BHS- Brenda Johnston $90.00
Babb-Suzanne Augare $90.00
Babb- JoAnn Powell $90.00
BHA-Nick Rink $90.00
District-Billie Jo JuneauChair Administrator

Total $90.00

Fringe $16.20



TOTAL AMOUNT-NEW MEMBERS $105.20

New Committee Members Are Listed in Purple - total amount reflects new members
SOCIAL STUDIES/SCIENCE/MATH COMMITTEE

$18 per hour/ 2 hours per month x 9 months

2nd Monday of the Month 4-6pm

Admin-Billie Jo Juneau- Chair Admin

Sci/BMS Cody Henderson $324.00
Sci/BHA Greg Klauk $324.00
Sci/KW Kelly Sharp $324.00
Sci/BMS Adrianne TailFeathers $324.00
Sci/BES Carina Stoves $324.00
Sci/BMS Racquel Little Plume $324.00
Sci/BES Kylie Black $324.00
Sci/Vina Nicole Whitney $324.00
Soc/Vina Nicole Whitney $324.00
Soc/BMS Robin Bearchild $324.00
Soc/BES Kylie Black $324.00
Margan Kajula-Chair Soc $396.00
Soc/Napi Carson Bryant $324.00
Soc/BHS Glenn Castle $324.00
Soc/BHS Lisa Screeton $324.00
Sci/BHS Jim Vaile $324.00
Sci/Debra High $324.00

New (PAID) Committee Members Are Listed in Purple - total amount reflects new me
WELLNESS COMMITTEE
$18 per hour X 2hr month, 9months

BHS-Robert Miller-co Chair $396.00
BES Sheila Hall Administrator

Napi Michelle Harrell $324.00
Admin-Robert Hall $324.00
BHS-Ross Deroche $324.00

BMS Egan Black Administrator



ATTENDANCE COMMITTEE - Non-Paid (meet during the day)
Meet during the day

Billie Jo JuneauCo-Chair Admin
Rebecca Rappold KW/VvC
Toni Tatsey KW/VC
Rose Tailfeathers KW/VC
Memoree Tatsey KW/VC
Sydney St Goddard KwW/vC
Tammy Hall Reagan KW/VC
Brandy Bremner KW/VvC
Nicole Whitney KW/VvC
Angela Heavy Runner BES

Dawn Magee-Cobell BES

Dennis Juneau co-chair Admin
Kari McKay BHS

LaDean Racine BHS

INFINITE CAMPUS - nonpaid (meet during the day)
KW- Rose Tailfeathers

VC- Memoree Tatsey
BES-Dellysa Ladd

BES-Jill Madman

Napi-Kim BirdRattler

BMS-Edna Pollock

BMS-Keven Sinclair

BHS-LaDean Racine

BHS-Jocko Parrent
District-Crystal Tailfeathers-Chair

TEST COORDINATORS - as needed and meets during the day
KW/VC-Rebbeca Rappold
Babb- Billie Jo Juneau



BES- Angela Heavy Runner
Napi-Jessica Racine

BMS-Darcy Skunkcap
BHS-Violet Sinclair & Kari McKay
Rural Schools- Egan Black
District-Billie Jo Juneau-Chair



only






only

BHS-Andrea Evans $132.00
BHS-Randall Rivas $108.00
BHS-Travis Miller $108.00
BMS Elizabeth Coleman $108.00
BMS-Tracy Momberg $108.00
BMS-Margaret Tailfeathers $108.00
BMS-Rudy Rivas $108.00
Napi Genevieve Bragg $108.00
Napi Andrea Sangray $108.00
Napi-Adrianne Tailfeathers $108.00
Napi-Edith Wagner $132.00
BES-Elisha Kennedy $108.00
BES-Dana Bremner $108.00
BES-Jennifer Heavy Runner $108.00
KW/VC-Kelley Sharp $108.00
KW/VC-Carol Grant $108.00
KW/VC-Brandy Bremner $108.00
KW/VC-Nicole Whitney $108.00
KW/VC-Betty Brock $108.00
KW/VC Amy Molenda $108.00
Lester Johson $108.00
Lucy Muragin $108.00
Total $4,440.00
Fringe $799.20
TOTAL AMOUNT-NEW MEMBERS $5,239.20
'mbers only

KW/Vina Cherie Show $324.00
Admin Corrina Guardipee Administrator
Cinnamon Crawford $324.00
Admin-Lea Whitford $324.00
BMS-Sierra Matt $324.00

Food Lynne Keenan Administrator



Total
Fringe
Subtotal

aid with Title | SchoolWide Funding
nmittee Members (listed in purple)
Grand Total

Jill Madman
Amanda Flammand
Jessica Racine
Kevin Sinclair
Josephine Hall
Lacy Salois
Jason Krane
John McClure
Jolene Vance
Jocko Parrent
Travis Miller

BES
Napi
Napi

BMS
BMS
BHA
BHA
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS

$2,664.00
$479.52
$3,143.52

$130,613.40
$14,765.33
$145,378.73



$396.00
$324.00
$324.00
$324.00
$324.00
$324.00
$132.00
$108.00
$108.00
$108.00
$108.00
$108.00
$108.00
$108.00
$108.00
$108.00
$132.00
$108.00
$108.00
$108.00
$108.00
$108.00
$108.00
$108.00
$108.00
$108.00
$108.00
$108.00
$4,440.00



