New Committee Members Are Listed in Purple - total amount reflects new members

**Standards Based Education- Monthly** \$18 per hour/ 2 hours per month x 9 months 4th Tuesday of the Month 4-6pm Edith Wagner-CO-CHAIR \$396.00 Brandy Bremner-KW/VC \$324.00 Betty Brock-KW/VC \$324.00 Kelley Sharp- KW/VC \$324.00 Ruth Shea-KW/VC \$324.00 Elisha Kennedy-BES \$324.00 Arlene Wippert BES \$324.00 Kayla Jeckyl-BES \$324.00 Dana Bremner-BES \$324.00 Nicole Whitney-KW VC \$324.00 Heidi Dubray-Napi \$324.00 Chase Nevarez-Napi \$324.00 Andrea Sangreay-Napi \$324.00 Genevieve Wilson-Napi \$324.00 **Tracy Momberg- BMS** \$324.00 **Darcy Skunkcap-BMS** \$324.00 **Racquel Littleplume-BMS** \$324.00 Violet Sinclair-BMS/BHS \$324.00 Jason Krane-BHA \$324.00 Andrea Evans- BHS- CO-CHAIR \$396.00 Travis Miller-BHS Math \$324.00 Michele Bay- BHS ELA \$324.00 JoAnn Powell-Babb \$324.00 Suzanne Weekes \$324.00 **Kylie Black-BES** \$324.00 Total \$8,244.00 Total \$324.00 \$58.32 Fringe **TOTAL AMOUNT-NEW MEMBERS** \$382.32

#### New Committee Members Are Listed in Purple - total amount reflects new members

Standards Based Education- June extended contracts- daily rate of pay		
Darcy Skunkcap-BMS	\$402.24	\$4,826.88
Nicole Whitney-KW VC	\$256.13	\$3 <i>,</i> 073.56
Brandy Bremner-KW/VC	\$375.64	\$4,507.68
Betty Brock	\$242.73	\$2,912.76
Kelley Sharp- KW/VC	\$269.71	\$3,236.52
Ruth Shea-KW/VC	\$394.32	\$4,731.84

Elisha Kennedy-BES	\$347.97	\$4,175.64
Kayla Jeckyl-BES	\$236.08	\$2,832.96
Dana Bremner-BES	\$253.81	\$3,045.72
Edi Wagner-Co Chair-Napi	\$375.64	\$4,507.68
Heidi Dubray-Napi	\$216.11	\$2,593.32
Chase Nevarez	\$223.26	\$2,679.12
Andrea Sangreay-Napi	\$231.48	\$2,777.76
Genevieve Wilson-Napi	\$368.71	\$4,424.52
Tracy Momberg- BMS	\$375.64	\$4,507.68
Kylie Black-BES	\$231.48	\$2,777.76
Racquel Littleplume-BMS	\$231.48	\$2,777.76
Violet Sinclair-BHS	\$394.32	\$4,731.84
Jason Krane-BHA	\$213.47	\$2,561.64
Andrea Evans- BHS- CO-CHAIR	\$368.71	\$4,424.52
Travis Miller-BHS Math	\$275.42	\$3,305.04
Michele Bay- BHS ELA	\$239.68	\$2,876.16
JoAnn Powell-Babb	\$394.32	\$4,731.84
Suzanne Weekes	\$206.82	\$2,481.84
	\$7,125.17	\$85,502.04

Total	\$7,659.84
Fringe	\$1,378.77
TOTAL AMOUNT-NEW MEMBE	\$9,038.61

# New Committee Members Are Listed in Purple - total amount reflects new members

WRITING COMMITTEE		
September and January meeting	ng	
KW- Cherie Dauphinais		\$90.00
VC- Sheila Grady		\$90.00
<b>BES- Heidi Morales</b>		<b>\$90.00</b>
BES-Elsie Ground		\$90.00
Napi- Jeremy Wells		\$90.00
Napi-Andrea Sangray		\$90.00
BMS- Lori LaPlante		\$90.00
BHS-Michelle Blay		\$90.00
BHS- Johanna Johnson		\$90.00
BHS- Brenda Johnston		\$90.00
Babb-Suzanne Augare		\$90.00
Babb- JoAnn Powell		\$90.00
BHA-Nick Rink		\$90.00
District-Billie Jo JuneauChair	Administrator	
	Total	\$90.00
	Fringe	\$16.20

	ed in Purple - total amount reflects new members
SOCIAL STUDIES/SCIENCE/MATH CO	
\$18 per hour/ 2 hours per month x	9 months
2nd Monday of the Month 4-6pm	
Admin-Billie Jo Juneau- Chair	Admin
Sci/BMS Cody Henderson	\$324.00
Sci/BHA Greg Klauk	\$324.00
Sci/KW Kelly Sharp	\$324.00
Sci/BMS Adrianne TailFeathers	\$324.00
Sci/BES Carina Stoves	\$324.00
Sci/BMS Racquel Little Plume	\$324.00
Sci/BES Kylie Black	\$324.00
Sci/Vina Nicole Whitney	\$324.00
Soc/Vina Nicole Whitney	\$324.00
Soc/BMS Robin Bearchild	\$324.00
Soc/BES Kylie Black	\$324.00
Margan Kajula-Chair Soc	\$396.00
Soc/Napi Carson Bryant	\$324.00
Soc/BHS Glenn Castle	\$324.00
Soc/BHS Lisa Screeton	\$324.00
Sci/BHS Jim Vaile	\$324.00
Sci/Debra High	\$324.00

#### New Committee Members Are Listed in Purple - total amount reflects new members

New (PAID) Committee Members Are Listed in Purple - total amount reflects new me		
WELLNESS COMMITTEE		
\$18 per hour X 2hr month, 9months		
BHS-Robert Miller-co Chair		\$396.00
BES Sheila Hall	Administrator	
Napi Michelle Harrell		\$324.00
Admin-Robert Hall		\$324.00
BHS-Ross Deroche		\$324.00
BMS Egan Black	Administrator	

### ATTENDANCE COMMITTEE - Non-Paid (meet during the day)

Meet during the day	
Billie Jo JuneauCo-Chair	Admin
Rebecca Rappold	KW/VC
Toni Tatsey	KW/VC
Rose Tailfeathers	KW/VC
Memoree Tatsey	KW/VC
Sydney St Goddard	KW/VC
Tammy Hall Reagan	KW/VC
Brandy Bremner	KW/VC
Nicole Whitney	KW/VC
Angela Heavy Runner	BES
Dawn Magee-Cobell	BES
Dennis Juneau co-chair	Admin
Kari McKay	BHS
LaDean Racine	BHS

#### **INFINITE CAMPUS** - nonpaid (meet during the day)

KW- Rose Tailfeathers VC- Memoree Tatsey **BES-Dellysa Ladd** BES-Jill Madman Napi-Kim BirdRattler BMS-Edna Pollock BMS-Keven Sinclair BHS-LaDean Racine BHS-Jocko Parrent District-Crystal Tailfeathers-Chair

**TEST COORDINATORS** - as needed and meets during the day KW/VC-Rebbeca Rappold Babb- Billie Jo Juneau BES- Angela Heavy Runner Napi-Jessica Racine BMS-Darcy Skunkcap BHS-Violet Sinclair & Kari McKay Rural Schools- Egan Black District-Billie Jo Juneau-Chair only

only

only

### only

BHS-Andrea Evans	\$132.00
BHS-Randall Rivas	\$108.00
BHS-Travis Miller	\$108.00
BMS Elizabeth Coleman	\$108.00
BMS-Tracy Momberg	\$108.00
BMS-Margaret Tailfeathers	\$108.00
BMS-Rudy Rivas	\$108.00
Napi Genevieve Bragg	\$108.00
Napi Andrea Sangray	\$108.00
Napi-Adrianne Tailfeathers	\$108.00
Napi-Edith Wagner	\$1 <b>32.00</b>
BES-Elisha Kennedy	\$108.00
BES-Dana Bremner	\$108.00
BES-Jennifer Heavy Runner	\$108.00
KW/VC-Kelley Sharp	\$108.00
KW/VC-Carol Grant	\$108.00
KW/VC-Brandy Bremner	\$108.00
KW/VC-Nicole Whitney	\$108.00
KW/VC-Betty Brock	\$108.00
KW/VC Amy Molenda	\$108.00
Lester Johson	\$108.00
Lucy Muragin	\$108.00
Total	\$4,440.00
Fringe	\$799.20
TOTAL AMOUNT-NEW MEMBERS	\$5,239.2 <b>0</b>

## embers only

KW/Vina Cherie Show	\$324.00
Admin Corrina Guardipee	Administrator
Cinnamon Crawford	\$324.00
Admin-Lea Whitford	\$324.00
BMS-Sierra Matt	\$324.00
Food Lynne Keenan	Administrator

Total	\$2,664.00
Fringe	\$479.52
Subtotal	\$3,143.52
aid with Title I SchoolWide Funding	\$130,613.40
nmittee Members (listed in purple)	\$14,765.33
Grand Total	\$145,378.73

Jill Madman	BES
Amanda Flammand	Napi
Jessica Racine	Napi
Kevin Sinclair	BMS
Josephine Hall	BMS
Lacy Salois	BHA
Jason Krane	BHA
John McClure	BHS
Jolene Vance	BHS
Jocko Parrent	BHS
Travis Miller	BHS

\$396.00
\$324.00
\$324.00
\$324.00
\$324.00
\$324.00
\$ <b>132.00</b>
<b>\$108.00</b>
<b>\$108.00</b>
<b>\$108.00</b>
\$108.00
\$108.00
\$108.00
\$108.00
\$108.00
\$108.00
<b>\$132.00</b>
\$108.00
\$108.00
\$108.00
\$108.00
\$108.00
\$108.00
\$108.00
\$108.00
\$108.00
\$108.00
\$108.00
\$4,440.00
-